QUAIL RUN GOLF COURSE
CLASS B NSAA CHAMPIONSHIP HOST

--PRACTICE ROUND POLICY--

PRACTICE ROUND: $ FREE FOR PLAYERS WHEN
ACCOMPANIED BY HEAD COACH
AS A SCHOOL TEAM ONLY
CARTS ARE $10.00 PER PERSON.

***ONLY 1 PRACTICE ROUND PER PLAYER/TEAM WILL BE
OFFERED FOR FREE. STUDENT PARTICIPANTS NOT
ACCOMPANIED BY THE HEAD COACH WILL BE CHARGED
$20/ROUND-WALKING***
All other golfers (parents, etc.) will be subject to normal rates.

Reservations for practice rounds must be made in advance and may be
made up to 1 week prior by calling 402-564-1313.

There will be many schools looking to play practice rounds on MONDAY,
MAY 21. Please arrange tee times in advance

Practice rounds should be played in 4 hours or less.

NOTE: Golfers are allowed to walk the course the day before the NSAA Championship. Please
check in with the Pro Shop at your course to get their approval before going out on the course.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION!

QUAIL RUN GOLF COURSE



2018 NSAA BOYS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS
COURSE INFORMATION

CLASS B

QUAIL RUN GOLF COURSE
Columbus

COURSE SET-UP: Gold/Blue tee mixture.

Hole Par Yards

376 Gold
407 Gold
397 Blue
190 Gold
531 Gold
374 Blue
573 Blue
173 Gold
381 Blue
ront 36 3,402
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Hole Par Yards
10 5 555 Blue

11 3 156 Gold
12 4 405 Blue
13 5 479 Gold
14 3 146 Gold
15 4 390 Gold
16 4 370 Blue
17 4 457  Gold
18 4 416 Gold

Back 36 3,374
Total 72 6,776



