QUAIL RUN GOLF COURSE CLASS B NSAA CHAMPIONSHIP HOST

--PRACTICE ROUND POLICY--

PRACTICE ROUND:

\$ FREE FOR PLAYERS WHEN ACCOMPANIED BY HEAD COACH AS A SCHOOL TEAM ONLY CARTS ARE **\$10.00** PER PERSON.

ONLY 1 PRACTICE ROUND PER PLAYER/TEAM WILL BE OFFERED FOR FREE. STUDENT PARTICIPANTS NOT ACCOMPANIED BY THE HEAD COACH WILL BE CHARGED \$20/ROUND-WALKING

All other golfers (parents, etc.) will be subject to normal rates.

Reservations for practice rounds must be made in advance and may be made up to 1 week prior by calling 402-564-1313.

There will be many schools looking to play practice rounds on *MONDAY*, *MAY 21*. Please arrange tee times in advance

Practice rounds should be played in 4 hours or less.

NOTE: Golfers are allowed to walk the course the day before the NSAA Championship. Please check in with the Pro Shop at your course to get their approval before going out on the course.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR COOPERATION!

QUAIL RUN GOLF COURSE



2018 NSAA BOYS GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS COURSE INFORMATION

CLASS B

QUAIL RUN GOLF COURSE Columbus

COURSE SET-UP: Gold/Blue tee mixture.

Hole	Par	Yards	5
1	4	376	Gold
2	4	407	Gold
3	4	397	Blue
4	3	190	Gold
5	5	531	Gold
6	4	374	Blue
7	5	573	Blue
8	3	173	Gold
9	4	381	Blue
Front 36		3,402	

Hole	Par	Yards	
10	5	555	Blue
11	3	156	Gold
12	4	405	Blue
13	5	479	Gold
14	3	146	Gold
15	4	390	Gold
16	4	370	Blue
17	4	457	Gold
18	4	416	Gold
Back	36	3,374	
Total		72	6,776